Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

22222272

2222227

Dimensioni esterne 1800x785x1400 mm



Piano espositivo

PP 2?77?7727

Peso lordo

Potenza assorbita dall'illuminazione
(mensola intermedia)

Potenza Elettrica
Superficie espositiva

Temperatura

660 mm

220 kg
0.140 kW

1,4 772
2.81 Mq
65 °C


http://www.tcpdf.org

